5 0 2019 THE OT 1240 CST 6 8 19920849 From Ratia McGraw Page 2 of 5 To: 7/16/2019

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190002145723)))



H190002145723ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Co	orporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	
From:			
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION S	SYS

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:__ LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN n,: :01 ¦.... SOUTHERN SELF STORAGE OF GRAYTON, LLC 0 Certificate of Status 111.16 Certified Copy L Page Count 04 \$55.00 Estimated Charge 6 JUL 1 6 2019 A. LUNT

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

m

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

To: Page 3 of 5

. .

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

J t	
ARTICLES OF 0	RGANIZATION 🥹 🙃
0	
0	
	· · · ·
Southern Self Storage of Grayton, LLC	State of the second states
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited I	(ability Company)
	Auril 20, 2015
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on April 20, 2015. and assigned a
Florida document number L15000068670	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
	the state of the state of a state of the sta
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lineted Liabil	ity Company, the designation (1.1.C) of the appreviation (1.1.1.C.)
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	8400 East Prentice Avenue, 9th Floor
	Greenwood Village, CO 80111
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Checker Charge, account
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	8400 f.ast Prentice Avenue, 9th Floor
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Greenwood Village, CO 80111
(Muning duaress Sizi i DL 24 (201 OCATC), DOLD	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>e;</u>

Name of New Registered Agent:	C T Corporation System		
New Registered Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Emer Florida street address		
	Plantation	, Florida	
	City	Zip Čikle	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Jardiael Caulty Cardell Rackin, Asst. Secretary If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
ARep	Robert A. McIntosh	3300 PGA Blvd., Suite 350	🖸 Add
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
MGR	Southern Storage Management Systems, Inc.	3300 PGA Blvd., Suite 350	🖸 Add
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
			Change
AMBR	Southern Self Storage of Florida, LLC	8400 East Prentice Avenue	
		9th Flaor	
		Greenwood Village, CO 80111	
			Change
- <u></u>			Ĺ Add
			C Remove
			Change
·			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			O Change

To:

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attack additional sheets, if necessary.)

▶ = 1 = 2 = ± = = ± = = ± = = ± = ± = ±		
 · <u></u>		
	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	19	_
5: 		
 	6	
بي د مرم بر بنمبينين الله د ا	Ť	۰. ۲.
	19 JUL 16 PH 4: 18	
		

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

2019 10 Dated /us Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Karen Gerken, Authorized Representative

lyped or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00